
Puerto Rico (RCO) and Jacksonville (JAX) sailing schedules for the Holiday Season (November, December 
and January 2014). 
  
  

 SOUTHEASTERN FREIGHT LINES WILL BE CLOSED: 

o November 27 and 28 – ALL SEFL SERVICE CENTERS 
o December 24 and 25 – ALL SEFL SERVICE CENTERS 
o January 1 – ALL SEFL SERVICE CENTERS 
o January 6 – ONLY PUERTO RICO SERVICE CENTER  

  
  

 SOUTHBOUND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE OUT OF JAX: 

o THANKSGIVING: 

 Friday, November 21; available at RCO on Monday, November 24. 
 Tuesday, November 25; available at RCO on Monday, December 1. 
 Wednesday, November 26; available at RCO on Monday, December 1. 

  
o CHRISTMAS: 

 Friday, December 19; available at RCO on Monday, December 22. 
 Tuesday, December 23 – NO SOUTHBOUND. 
 Friday, December 26; available at RCO on Monday, December 29. 
 Tuesday, December 30 – NO SOUTHBOUND. 
 Friday, January 2; available at RCO on Monday, January 5. 
 Tuesday, January 6; available at RCO on Friday, January 9. 

  
  

 NORTHBOUND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE OUT OF RCO: 

o THANKSGIVING: 

 Friday, November 21; available at JAX on Tuesday, November 25.  
 Wednesday, November 26; available at JAX on Tuesday, December 2. 

  
o CHRISTMAS: 

 Friday, December 19; available at JAX on Tuesday, December 23. 

 NEXT DAY SERVICE DELIVERY FRIDAY, DECEMBER 26. 
 Tuesday, December 23; available at JAX on Friday, December 26. 
 Friday, December 26 – NO NORTHBOUND. 
 Tuesday, December 30; available at JAX on Friday, January 2. 
 Friday, January 2 – NO NORTHBOUND. 
 Monday, January 5; available at JAX on Friday, January 9. 
 Friday, January 9; available at JAX on Tuesday, January 13. 

 


